Balance Sheet
Global Furry Television

January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2023

Assets

Current assets
Wise Holding Balance
PayPal Account
Current assets total

Fixed assets
Policy Booklets
Signboards and Placards
Membership items
Fixed assets total

Assets total
Liabilities
Equity

Retained earnings
Equity total

Liabilities and Equity total

Total
0.00

0.00
34.16
137.25
171.41

0.00
38.50
12.28
32.40
83.18

254.59

0.00
0.00

254.59
254.59

254.59
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