

## Balance Sheet

Global Furry Television

January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2023

	<b>Total</b>
Assets	0.00
Current assets	0.00
Wise Holding Balance	34.16
PayPal Account	137.25
<b>Current assets total</b>	<b>171.41</b>
Fixed assets	0.00
Policy Booklets	38.50
Signboards and Placards	12.28
Membership items	32.40
<b>Fixed assets total</b>	<b>83.18</b>
<b>Assets total</b>	<b>254.59</b>
Liabilities	0.00
Equity	0.00
Retained earnings	254.59
<b>Equity total</b>	<b>254.59</b>
<b>Liabilities and Equity total</b>	<b>254.59</b>